
JUDO TORI INTERNATIONAL OPEN - 13/04/2013

CATE U15, F, 52

5

Ref Victoire Points Place
1 0 1 1

10 0 10 10

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 1 1

10 10 10 10

0 1 0 1

0 10 0 10

0 1 0 0

0 7 0 0

Ippon 10
Waza ari 7

Yuko 5
Hantei 1

Hiki wake 0
2 -- 4
1 -- 3
1 -- 4

Marie

3 combats

Poule de 4
1 -- 2

1 2

Nombre de judokas

10 combats

Lucie

Bergstra

Berber

Brichau

1 -- 3
3 -- 4

1 -- 5

6 combats

Cosima 

Freres

Romane

2 -- 3

Nom, PrénomClub

2 -- 3

3 4 5

4

4

Hecq

Poule de 3
1 -- 2

2

1

3 -- 4

3511

3502

3527

5

JC Thorembais

Judo Edwin Steringa (NED)

Judo Neupré Wallonie

3

3522

3516 3

0

JC Ippon Soignies

JC Sambreville

1

2

Grumiaux 

Poule de 5
1 -- 2

30

3

47

20

2

5

140

0

4 -- 5
1 -- 3
2 -- 5

2 -- 4
3 -- 5
1 -- 4
2 -- 3


